
Prepared 6/15/2009 Distribution List 1

Organization Emails Other

Sullivan International abarnes@onesullivan.com X

AGE adeicke@advgeoenv.com

EnviroCap, LLC barbara.dunn@envirocap.com X

FVWC bcook@fruitridgevista.com X

San Mateo County CICE@co.sanmateo.ca.us

West & Associates bjacobsen@astound.net

Augeas Corp chris@augeas.com

SFB-RWQCB cheadlee@waterboards.ca.gov

Dan Johnson djohnson@scsengineers.com X

Apex Environmental dlafontaine@apexenvirotech.com

DMI-EMK Env Svcs dmi95@ Cox.net

Stantec Consultanting deborah.lichtenberger@stantec.com

ALCA donna.drogos@acgov.org

The Reynolds Group dziegler@reynolds-group.com

AEG Inc Earl@aegengineering.com

Edd Clark & Associates eclark@sonic.net

MCDEH eswenson@co.merced.ca.us

Ventura County EMD erin.oconnell@ventura.org

Horizon Environmental gbarker@horizonenvironmental.net

ERC/Law Offices hans@tankman.com X

CIOMA jaymck@cioma.com X

Delta jyurish@deltaenv.com

X

X

Jay McKeeman

Chuck Headlee X

Charles Ice

Art Deicke

Eric Swenson

John Yurish X

Dan Johnson

Hans W. Herb

X

X

X

Consultant/Vendor

X

X

X

X

X

X

Owner Enviro Regional Agency

Adrienne Barnes

Barbara Dunn

Bruce Jacobsen

Chris McKisson

Bob Cook Jr

Dan Lafontaim

David Irwin

Deborah Lichtenberger

Donna Drogos

Erin O'Connell

Dwayne Ziegler

Earl Stephens

Edd Clark

Gary Barker

Name
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The Arnold Law Practice jarnold@arnoldlp.com

CORE Environmental augerpro@sbcglobal.net

Env. Resources Network Julie@environmentalresourcesnetwork

ERAS Envrionmental info@eras.biz

Boyett Petroleum Khollouell@boyett.net X

Chevron Environmental Mgmt kenfrank@chevron.com

Augeas Corp keith@augeas.com

TestAmerica Laboratories Kevin.Calcagno@testamericainc.com

Conoco moscols@conocophillips.com

Calif. Dept of Public Health Mark.Bartson@cdph.ca.gov

VEIR CORP mmagargee@veir.net

Sierra Club markus@amicusenv.com

RRM, INC. matt@rrmsc.com

ATC Associates mike.sonke@atcassociates.com

Solano County mkaltreider@solanocounty.com

MBP nickborings@yahoo.com

Downey Brand ngleason@downeybrand.com X

AEI Consultants pmcintyre@aeiconsultants.com

E2C Remediation pgoalwin@e2cr.net

Gallardo Associates, Inc. RafaelGallardo777@hotmail.com

Geological Technics Inc Rayk@gtieno.com

Misty Kalfreider X

Mark Bartson X

Jim Arnold X

X

X

Nicole Gleason

Ken Frank X

Julie Thompson

X

X

Markus Niebanck X

X

X

X

X

X

Jim Jacobs

Keith McVicker

Kevin Calcagno

Mark Magargee

Kathleen Hollouell

Louis Mosconi

Matt Kaempf

Mike Sonke

Peter McIntyre

Phil Goalwin

Nick Borings

Rafael Gallardo

Ray Kablanow

Kacey Cordoza
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Downey Brand randerson@downeybrand.com X

KiffAnalytical, LLC Rpremzic@kiffanalytical.com

RJZ Associates Close_sites_now@yahoo.com

Avita RHANSON@AVTAEM.COM

Frontier Environmental rroden@frontier env.com

AMEC GEOMATRIX robert.schultz@amec.com

Valero Energy Roger.levin@valero.com

Closure Solutions, Inc RCHINN@closuresolutions.com

Shaw Group sandra.sadler@shawgroup.com

E2C Remediation swalker@e2cr.net

Downey Brand Scourt@downeybrand.com X

US EPA Linder.Steven@epamail.epa.gov

Valero Tom.Sexton@Valero.com

HDNOVERR ENV wbono@hsnovrrins.com

PW Env. Info@Pwenviromental.com

Roger Levin X

Tom Sexton X

Stephanie Court

X

X

X

X

X

X

Steven Linder

X

X

Richard Dick Zipp

Rich Premzic

Robert Hanson

Rebecca Anderson

Stan Walker

Will Bono

Zack Moran

Robert Roden

Robert Schultz

Ronald Chinn

Sandra Sadler


